
321 Stewart-Haas Racing 98 3164 0 0 9 6012

322 Team Penske 22 3144 -20 20 5 5010

323 JR Motorsports 7 3142 -22 2 3 3312

324 Kaulig Racing 11 3132 -32 10 3 233

325 Kaulig Racing 10 3127 -37 5 0 103

326 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 3126 -38 1 3 203

327 JR Motorsports 9 3122 -42 4 2 259

328 JR Motorsports 8 3076 -88 46 0 11

329 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 2211 -953 865 4 141

3210 Richard Childress Racing 21 2165 -999 46 0 11

3211 JR Motorsports 1 2159 -1005 6 0 20

3212 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 2123 -1041 36 0 00

3213 RSS Racing 39 819 -2345 1304 0 02

3214 Brandonbilt Motorsports 68 707 -2457 112 0 00

3215 Our Motorsports 02 653 -2511 54 0 00

3216 Jeremy Clements Racing 51 637 -2527 16 0 00

3217 DGM Racing 92 585 -2579 52 0 00

3218 SS Green Light Racing 07 553 -2611 32 0 00

3219 DGM Racing 136 553 -2611 0 0 00

3220 JD Motorsports 4 529 -2635 24 0 00

3221 JD Motorsports 0 496 -2668 33 0 00

3222 Martins Motorsports 44 478 -2686 18 0 00

3223 Hattori Racing Enterprises 61 428 -2736 50 0 00

3224 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 105 428 -2736 0 0 00

3225 RSS Racing 93 427 -2737 1 0 00

3226 JD Motorsports 6 426 -2738 1 0 00

3227 Motorsports Business
Management

13 416 -2748 10 0 00

3228 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 78 415 -2749 1 0 00

3229 SS Green Light Racing 08 412 -2752 3 0 00

3030 DGM Racing 190 404 -2760 8 0 00

3231 Mike Harmon Racing 74 397 -2767 7 0 00

3232 JD Motorsports 15 389 -2775 8 0 00

1233 Kaulig Racing 16 366 -2798 23 2 02

3234 Mike Harmon Racing 47 323 -2841 43 0 00

3235 Means Motorsports 52 300 -2864 23 0 00

3236 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 199 289 -2875 11 0 00

637 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 257 -2907 32 1 05

938 Sam Hunt Racing 126 114 -3050 143 0 00

3239 Motorsports Business
Management

66 74 -3090 40 0 00

240 Rick Ware Racing 17 53 -3111 21 0 00

141 Team Penske 12 37 -3127 16 0 00

242 RSS Racing 38 27 -3137 10 0 00

443 Shepherd Racing Ventures 89 5 -3159 22 0 00

144 ACG Motorsports 25 3 -3161 2 0 00
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